
NESTON TOWN COUNCIL

FIXED ASSETS LIST 31.03.2016
FC1/14

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

A B C D E F G H I J

No. Description Location

Date 

Acquired Cost Value Insured Custodian

Life 

Est/RevDa

Disposal 

Discharge

Community Assets

1  Mayor's and Deputy Mayor's Chain £0.00 £6,000.00 Council Chair&Vice Chair infinate

2  6 Notice Boards Neston 01/02/2010 £6,000.00 £6,000.00 Council via S&C 2016

3  10 Benches(1 CWaCdonated Nil cost)

Neston Town Council 

area 01/01/2012 £4,260.00 £4,260.00 Council via P&E 2016

4  Office Equipment Neston 01/09/2011 £12,440.00 £12,440.00 Council via F&GP various

5  Hanging Basket Trees (4) Little Neston 01/09/2010 £1,740.00 £1,740.00 Council via P&E 2016

6 Three forecourt signs (Ladies Day)

Stored at Neston 

Town Hall 01/06/2012 £290.00 £290.00 Council via S&C 2016

7 Christmas Lights & Decorations

Stored by CWaC 

Ellesmere Port 01/11/2013 £12,000.00 £0.00 Council via S&C 2018

8 Bike Pumps (2) TBC 15/04/2014 £3,800.00 £3,800.00 Council 2020

9 Market Stalls, donated by CWaC April 2014NestonTown Hall 04/13&03/15 £0.00 £22,580.00 via Town Centre 2020

10 Pop-up Stand NestonTown Hall 01/03/2015 £1,000.00 £1,000.00 Council via S&C 2018

11 Kitchen/T Hall fixture&fit/curtains NestonTown Hall 01/07/2015 £11,500.00 £11,500.00 Council via TC 2025

12 Staging Equipment NCYC 03/12/2015 £9,300.00 £9,300.00 Council via FGP 2025

13 Allotment Fence(Marshlands Rd) Marshlands Rd 01/07/2015 £1,525.00 £1,525.00 Council vis FGP 2025

Total Values £63,855.00 £80,435.00

Land & Buildings

Allotment sites Parkgate 10/12/2013 £0.00 Donated Asset £0

Raby Park Road 10/12/2013 £0.00 Donated Asset £0

Marshlands Road 10/12/2013 £0.00 Donated Asset £0

Grand Total £63,855.00 £80,435.00 31/03/2016


