Neston Town Council A 👋 🔔

NESTON TOWN COUNCIL FIXED ASSETS LIST 31.03.2016

	Α	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н	I	J
				Date						Disposal
1	No.	Description	Location	Acquired	Cost	Value Insured	Custodian		Est/RevDa	Discharge
2		Community Assets								
3	1	Mayor's and Deputy Mayor's Chain			£0.00	£6,000.00	Council Chair&Vic	e Chair	infinate	
4	2	6 Notice Boards	Neston	01/02/2010	£6,000.00	£6,000.00	Council via S&C		2016	
			Neston Town Council							
5	3	10 Benches(1 CWaCdonated Nil cost)	area	01/01/2012	£4,260.00	£4,260.00	Council via P&E		2016	
6	4	Office Equipment	Neston	01/09/2011	£12,440.00	£12,440.00	Council via F&GP		various	
7	5	Hanging Basket Trees (4)	Little Neston	01/09/2010	£1,740.00	£1,740.00	Council via P&E		2016	
8	6	Three forecourt signs (Ladies Day)	Stored at Neston Town Hall	01/06/2012	£290.00	£290.00	Council via S&C		2016	
9	7	Christmas Lights & Decorations	Stored by CWaC Ellesmere Port	01/11/2013	£12,000.00	£0.00	Council via S&C		2018	
10	8	Bike Pumps (2)	TBC	15/04/2014	£3,800.00	£3,800.00	Council		2020	
11	9	Market Stalls, donated by CWaC April 2	NestonTown Hall	04/13&03/15	£0.00	£22,580.00	via Town Centre		2020	
12	10	Pop-up Stand	NestonTown Hall	01/03/2015	£1,000.00	£1,000.00	Council via S&C		2018	
13	11	Kitchen/T Hall fixture&fit/curtains	NestonTown Hall	01/07/2015	£11,500.00	£11,500.00	Council via TC		2025	
14	12	Staging Equipment	NCYC	03/12/2015	£9,300.00	£9,300.00	Council via FGP		2025	
15	13	Allotment Fence (Marshlands Rd)	Marshlands Rd	01/07/2015	£1,525.00	£1,525.00	Council vis FGP		2025	
16		Total Values			£63,855.00	£80,435.00				
17		Land & Buildings								
18		Allotment sites	Parkgate	10/12/2013	£0.00	Donated Asset £0				
19			Raby Park Road	10/12/2013	£0.00	Donated Asset £0				
20			Marshlands Road	10/12/2013	£0.00	Donated Asset £0				
21		Grand Total			£63,855.00	£80,435.00	31/03/2016			